2014 Australian Gymnastics Championships

Results
Level 7
Competition 1

161 Faith Chin

164 Yaroslava Leonova
55  Diana Smirnov

53  Annelise Harper
163 Bianca Foubert
160 Alisa Buglak

52  Sabine Ford-arthur
126 Tiah McLaren
102 Tessa Steel

187  Xeniya Kopyl

125 Shana McGowan
123 Charlotte Law
220 Laura Trapnell
128 Felicity White

162 Leste Deyzel

127  Jordyn Muir

188 Maria Pereleshina
50 Kayla Cragg

124 Asha Loneragan
51 Sarah Duggan
165 Maddison White
189 Min Reed

54 Ashleigh Parsons

219 Janecca Morris

SA
SA
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
QLD
Nz
VIC
QLD
QLD
WA
QLD
SA
QLD
VIC
NSW
QLD
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW

WA

Date:

Time:
Page:

Avg.
Difficulty
3.150
2.350
2.200
1.800
2.350
1.950
1.650
1.950
2.000
1.750
1.900
1.850
1.700
1.850
1.800
1.400
1.300
1.300
1.300
1.400
2.000
1.150
1.800

1.350

29-May-14
14:23
1/4

Avg
Execution

7.200
7.250
7.200
7.400
6.800
7.150
7.400
7.100
7.000
7.150
6.900
6.950
7.000
6.750
6.700
6.800
6.850
6.700
6.700
6.500
5.750
6.550
6.100

4.200

Base
Score

10.350
9.600
9.400
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.200
8.150
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.750
7.700
7.900

5.550

.

Technical
Deduction

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.00

—

Final Score Rank
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